Content

Course Code Course Name Semester Theory Practice Lab

HUK424

Law of Succession 8 3 0 0

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Compulsory

Course Level Bachelor Degree

Objective Essential knowledge on the Law of Succession
Content As shown under the subject headings (topic)

References Zahit Imre/Hasan Erman, Miras Hukuku, Istanbul 2018.

Mustafa Dural/Turgut Oz, Miras Hukuku, Istanbul 2018.
Rona Serozan/B. iikay Engin, Miras Hukuku, Istanbul 2018.
Ahmet Kilicoglu, Miras Hukuku, Ankara 2018.

Suat Sari, Uygulamali Miras Hukuku, Istanbul, 2018.

Theory Topics

Week

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

The content of the right of succession

Legal heirs

Named heirs

Disposals for death cause

Disposals for death cause

Disposals for death cause

Revocation and the reduction of the disposals of the defunct
Revocation and the reduction of the disposals of the defunct
Revocation and the reduction of the disposals of the defunct
Opening of the succession

Opening of the succession

The profit of inventory and the official liquidation

The division

The division

Credit

3

ECTS

3
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